team-durango.com
®
PRESS RELEASE
For Immediate Release
Available: Now
Stock Number	 Description	 Advertised Price
TDRC0012	 DEX210V3 1/10 2WD EP Buggy. .  .  .  .  . $249.99
© 2016 ARRMA Durango Ltd. A subsidiary of Hobbico, Inc. © 2016--3032086
For further information please contact:
Carol Pesch
Product Communication Manager
217-398-3630
1/10 Scale 2WD Electric Buggy Kit
The upgrades to the DEX210v3 are subtle, but out on the
track they change the game in a big way. The supreme
adjustability of the Multi-Axle Driveshaft and multiple motor
positions pays off when you blow through track conditions
that have other drivers crashing. The patent-pending
Multi-Axle Driveshaft allows for different length driveshafts—
helping you get a grip on the track, and the winner’s trophy!
Grip the track and go
      Features
• Evolved from the 2014 Euro champion DEX210
• Improved looks, durability, and tuning options
• Patented rear and mid, 4- and 3-gear layout options
• Medium 62.5mm and long 65mm driveshafts
• Upgraded body design
• New 12mm hex wheels
• Multi-axle wheel axles and driveshafts
Specifications:
Length: 14.5 in (368 mm)
Width: 9.6 in (245 mm)
Wheelbase: 10.8-11.1 in (274-282 mm)
Requires: 2-channel radio, motor, ESC, steering
servo, pinion gear, tires, shock oil, 2S LiPo battery
and compatible charger
Want to race with the best? Join the official Team
Durango Race Team! Contact us at
raceresumes@hobbico.com to find out how.